

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 12844 OF 2023

In

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 5937 OF 2023

Iffco-tokio General Insurance Co.ltd., MumbaiPETITIONER
Thr. Its Authorized Representatives Sunny
Bhandari

V/S

Ms. Shraddha Sitaram Gaikwad And Anr.RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 12845 OF 2023

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 5937 OF 2023

Iffco-tokio General Insurance Co.ltd., MumbaiPETITIONER
Thr. Its Authorized Representatives Sunny
Bhandari

V/S

Ms. Shraddha Sitaram Gaikwad And Anr.RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN B.
SURYAWANSHI J**

DATE : 26th October, 2023

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)